WEB
04/2020
Adjustable latch clamp with catch plate
Span adjustable from 82 to 92mmSVG26
 Part number
Price each
1 to 9

23,9
2
14,1
A
42,5
29,6
34
18,8
4,9
 Ø4
Ø3,7
Ø5,2
Ø6,3
17,4 6,4
11 11
SVG26-82-92 82 to 92 26,4 Steel Galvanised 48 4 6,75 F
SVG26-82-92/SS 82 to 92 26,4 S-Steel 304 Natural 48 4 11,32 F
					     Weight
	 A	 B	 Material	 Finish	 (g) Stock*
*Subject to availability - Dimensions in mm
- �Adjustable latch

8,8
30
3
17
A
50,2
45
24,4
6,8
Ø5,2
Ø6
Ø5
Ø5,2
35,2
11 16
SVG32-106-121 106,7 to 121,4 32 Steel Galvanised 102 6,60 F
SVG32-106-121/SS 106,7 to 121,4 32 S-Steel 304 Natural 102 18,91 F
					     Weight
	 A	 B	 Material	 Finish	 (g)
*Subject to availability - Dimensions in mm
- �Adjustable latch clamp

52,5
45
29,3
6,5
Ø5
Ø3
Ø9,3Ø6,2
Ø4,9
35,1
18 15
 Part number
					     Weight
	 A	 B	 Material	 Finish	 (g)
Price each
1 to 9
SVG39-118-130 118 to 130,5 39,3 Steel Galvanised 124 4 11,51 F
SVG39-118-130/SS 118 to 130,5 39,3 S-Steel 304 Natural 124 4 25,25 F
Stock*
*Subject to availability - Dimensions in mm
- �Adjustable latch clamp
with cath-plate

stainless steel
With padlock holder
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -3% -5% On request
WEB
04/2020
Adjustable latch clamp with catch plate
Span adjustable from 174 to 190mm SVG50
 Part number
					     Weight
	 A	 B	 Material	 Finish	 (g)
Price each
1 to 9
SVG50-174-190 174 to 190 50 Steel Galvanised 236 4 14,75 F
SVG50-174-190/SS 174 to 190 50 S-Steel 304 Natural 236 - 48,36 F
Stock*
27
3
B34,2